STONE & TIMBER CATALOG
SYNTHETIC SOLUTIONS FOR ALL YOUR MILLWORK & TRIM NEEDS
1750 Indian Wood Circle   |   Maumee, OH 43537  |  Phone: 800.446.3040 U.S. and Canada
Fax: 800.446.9373 U.S. and Canada   |  www.fypon.com   |   info@fypon.com
TM
Enhance the architectural allure of your home with our
stunning selection of Stone & Timber textured polyurethane
products. Expanding the appeal of our Fypon collection, our

o
w
 &
 D
o
o
r T
rim
Standard
9.5 "
2 1/4"
 3/4"
Timber 9.5” Crosshead
Stainable
Width Overall Width Part Number
33" 36" CHAC33X9.5S
39" 42" CHAC39X9.5S
72" 75" CHAC72X9.5S
NEW
NEW
NEW
Window & Door Trim
Create crisp, clean lines when trimming your stucco house
by using Fypon stone surrounds. Re-create the refined resilience of
real wood with Fypon® timber shutters. Resistant to splitting, rotting and
flaking, our textured timber shutters deliver dependable durability, making
them the superior solution for accenting exterior windows. Our attractive
assortment of window trim comes in an array of sizes to accommodate various
architectural styles. For a more customized approach to shutters, Fypon offers
fabrication boards to cater to the style requirements of customers.
Standard
5.5 "
2 1/4"
 3/4"
Timber 5.5” Crosshead
                                                                                            Stainable
Width Overall Width Part Number
33" 36" CHAC33X5.5S
39" 42" CHAC39X5.5S
72" 75" CHAC72X5.5S
NEW
NEW
NEW
Standard
7.5 "
2 1/4"
 3/4"
Timber 7.5” Crosshead
Stainable
Width Overall Width Part Number
33" 36" CHAC33X7.5S
39" 42" CHAC39X7.5S
72" 75" CHAC72X7.5S
NEW
NEW
NEW
WINDOW & DOOR TRIM

 &
 D
o
o
r TrimB
A A
C
3/4"
Timber Elliptical Top Shutter
                                                                                                              Stainable
NOTE: Sold in pairs
Part Number Width (A) Height (B) Projection (C) No. of Boards
SH4PHLR24X60S 24" 60" 1 1/2" 4
SH4PHLR24X64S 24" 64" 1 1/2" 4
Part Number Width (A) Height (B) Projection (C) No. of Boards
SH2PHLR12X48S 12" 48" 1 1/2" 2
SH3PHLR18X66S 18" 66" 1 1/2" 3
SH3PHLR18X80S 18" 80" 1 1/2" 3
SH3PHLR24X70S 24" 70" 1 1/2" 3
SH3PHLR24X86S 24" 86" 1 1/2" 3
SH4PHLR24X82S 24" 82" 1 1/2" 4
NOTE: Sold in pairs
Timber Arch Top Shutter
                                                                                                Stainable
Part Number Width (A) Height (B) Projection (C)
SH3PB15X46S 15" 46" 1"
SH3PB18X40S 18" 40" 1"
SH3PB18X66S 18" 66" 1"
SH3PB24X54S 24" 54" 1"
B
A C
B
A C
NOTE: Sold in pairs
Product image is representative of actual part
Timber Panel Shutter
                                                         Stainable with Border
NEW
10 STONE & TIMBER
W
in
d
o
w
 &
 D
o
o
r T
rim
Part Number Width (A) Height (B) Projection (C)
SH3PC14X39S 14" 39" 1 1/2"
SH3PC14X47S 14" 47" 1 1/2"
SH3PC14X55S 14" 55" 1 1/2"
SH3PC14X59S 14" 59" 1 1/2"
SH3PC14X63S 14" 63" 1 1/2"
SH3PC16X36S 16" 36" 1 1/2"
SH3PC16X42S 16" 42" 1 1/2"
SH3PC16X48S 16" 48" 1 1/2"
SH3PC16X54S 16" 54" 1 1/2"
SH3PC16X60S 16" 60" 1 1/2"
SH3PC16X72S 16" 72" 1 1/2"
SH3PC18X42S 18" 42" 1 1/2"
SH3PC18X48S 18" 48" 1 1/2"
SH3PC18X60S 18" 60" 1 1/2"
SH3PC18X66S 18" 66" 1 1/2"
SH3PC18X72S 18" 72" 1 1/2"
SH3PC18X84S 18" 84" 1 1/2"
SH3PC24X48S 24" 48" 1 1/2"
SH3PC24X60S 24" 60" 1 1/2"
SH3PC24X66S 24" 66" 1 1/2"
SH3PC24X72S 24" 72" 1 1/2"
SH3P3BC14X71S^ 14" 71" 1 1/2"
SH3P3BC14X75S^ 14" 75" 1 1/2"
B
A
C
NOTE: Sold in pairs
^ These items have 3 boards and 3 battens
Timber Board Shutter
                                                                           Stainable
WINDOW & DOOR TRIM
1.800.446.3040
11
W
in
d
o
w
 &
 D
o
o
r Trim
Part Number Width (A) Height (B) Projection (C)
LVSH12X36FNCR3S 12" 36" 1"
LVSH12X48FNCR3S 12" 48" 1"
LVSH16X48FNCR3S 16" 48" 1"
LVSH16X60FNCR3S 16" 60" 1"
LVSH18X48FNCR4S 18" 48" 1"
LVSH18X60FNCR4S 18" 60" 1"
B
A
C
NOTE: Sold in pairs
Timber Louvered Shutter
                                                                     Stainable with Center Rail
Part Number Width (A) Height (B) Projection (C)
SH2PD18X40S 18" 40" 1 1/2"
SH2PD18X48S 18" 48" 1 1/2"
SH2PD18X60S 18" 60" 1 1/2"
SH2PD18X66S 18" 66" 1 1/2"
SH2PD24X48S 24" 48" 1 1/2"
SH2PD24X54S 24" 54" 1 1/2"
B
A C
NOTE: Sold in pairs
Timber Plank Shutter
Stainable with Diamond
12 STONE & TIMBER
W
in
d
o
w
 &
 D
o
o
r T
rim
NOTE: Sold in pairs
Part Number Width (A) Height (B) Projection (C) No. of Boards
SH2PO12X36S 12" 36" 1 1/2" 2
SH2PO12X42S 12" 42" 1 1/2" 2
SH2PO12X48S 12" 48" 1 1/2" 2
SH2PO12X54S 12" 54" 1 1/2" 2
SH3PO16X36S 16" 36" 1 1/2" 3
SH3PO16X42S 16" 42" 1 1/2" 3
SH3PO16X48S 16" 48" 1 1/2" 3
SH3PO16X54S 16" 54" 1 1/2" 3
SH3PO16X60S 16" 60" 1 1/2" 3
SH3PO16X72S 16" 72" 1 1/2" 3
SH3PO18X36S 18" 36" 1 1/2" 3
SH3PO18X48S 18" 48" 1 1/2" 3
SH3PO18X54S 18" 54" 1 1/2" 3
SH3PO18X60S 18" 60" 1 1/2" 3
SH3PO18X62S 18" 62" 1 1/2" 3
SH3PO18X66S 18" 66" 1 1/2" 3
SH3PO18X72S 18" 72" 1 1/2" 3
SH3PO20X42S 20" 42" 1 1/2" 3
SH3PO20X48S 20" 48" 1 1/2" 3
SH3PO20X54S 20" 54" 1 1/2" 3
SH3PO20X66S 20" 66" 1 1/2" 3
B
A
C
B

A
SH4P24X144X2S
4-Board Panel
24" 144" 2"
C
B
A
SH5P30X144S
5-Board Panel
29 3/4" 144" 3/4" B
CA
NOTE: Timber board panels sold in individual sheets
Timber Board Panels
                                        Stainable for Shutter Fabrication
Part Number Width (A) Length (B) Projection (C)
LVSSNN32X144S 32" 144" 21/32"
NOTE: Timber louvered panels sold in individual sheets
Timber Louvered Panels
                                                         Stainable for Shutter Fabrication
Part Number Length (A) Height (B) Projection (C)

e
c
o
ra
tiv
e
 M
illw
o
rk
24 STONE & TIMBER
Timber Brackets
                                                           Stainable
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT14X16X3.5S 14" 16" 3 1/2"
BKT14X16X4Su 14" 16" 3 1/2"
BKT14X16X6Su 14" 16" 5 1/2"
BKT22X24X4S-1u 22” 24" 3 1/2"
BKT22X24X6Su 22” 24" 5 1/2"
BKT26X24X4Su 26” 24" 3 1/2"
BKT26X24X6Su 26” 24" 5 1/2"
BKT12X18X3X1S 12" 18" 3 1/2"
BKT18X18X3X1S 18" 18" 3 1/2"
BKT13X18X8S 13" 18" 8"
C
A
B
BKT24X18X4S 24" 18" 4"
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW

e
c
o
ra
tive
 M
illw
o
rk
DECORATIVE MILLWORK
1.800.446.3040
25
Timber Brackets
                                        Stainable continued
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT12X20X3S 12" 20" 3 1/2"
BKT18X20X3S 18" 20" 3 1/2"
BKT21X20X6S 21 1/2" 20" 5 1/2"
BKT18X24X3X2S 18" 24" 3 1/2"
C
A
B
BKT22.5X27.5X5.5S 22 1/2" 27 1/2" 5 1/2"
C
A
B
 BKT16X18X4S 16" 18" 4"
 BKT22X24X4S 20 15/16" 23 9/16" 3 3/4"
 BKT28X32X4S 28" 32" 4 1/4"
 BKT14X30X7.5S 13 1/2" 30" 7 1/2"
 BKT22X30X8S 21 1/2" 30" 7 1/2"
 BKT16X32X4S 16" 32" 4"
A
B
C
D
e
c
o
ra
tiv
e
 M
illw
o
rk
26 STONE & TIMBER
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT12X24X3S 12" 24" 3 3/8"
12"
BKTCV18X24X4S 18" 24" 3 1/4"
BKTCV18X24X6S 18" 24" 5 1/4"
BKTCV21X30X4S 21" 30" 3 1/4"
BKTCV21X30X6S 21" 30" 5 1/4"
BKTSC18X24X3S 18" 24" 3"
BKTS18X24X6S 18" 24" 5 1/2"
24"
BKT22X30X6S 21 1/2" 30" 6"
A
B
C
Timber Knee Braces
                                                                              Stainable
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BKT5X5X3S* 5 1/2" 5 1/2" 3 1/2" A
B
CBKT5X5S* 5 1/2" 5 1/2" 5 1/2"
BKT10X6X8S* 10" 6" 8"
A
B
C
BKT8X8X6S* 8" 8" 6"

c
o
ra
tive
 M
illw
o
rk
DECORATIVE MILLWORK
1.800.446.3040
27
* Product has open cavity
Timber Brackets & Corbels
                                                                                         Stainable continued
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
COROG24X6S* 24" 5 7/8" 5 5/8"
COR24X6X5S* 24" 6 1/2" 5 1/2"
COROG20X7S* 20" 7" 8 1/2"
COROG15X7S* 14 1/2" 7 1/4" 6"
COROGA15X7S* 14 1/2" 7 1/4" 6"
COROGD15X7S* 14 1/2" 7 1/4" 6"
COR16X7X3RX5S* 16" 7 1/4" 5"
COROG29X8S* 28 3/8" 7 3/8" 7 3/8"
COROG48X8S* 48" 7 3/8" 7 3/8"
COR7X11S 11 3/8" 7 3/8" 7"
A
B
C
A

tiv
e
 M
illw
o
rk
28 STONE & TIMBER
Timber Brackets & Corbels
                                                                                       Stainable continued
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
COROG8X12S* 11 3/8" 7 3/8" 7 3/8"
A
B
C
COROG16X8X8S* 16" 8" 8"
C
A
B
COR39X10X5.5S* 39 3/16" 9 1/8" 5 1/2"
BKT5X10S 5" 10" 3 1/2"
COR16X10X8S* 16" 10 1/2" 8"
A
B
C
BKT12X12X4-7S* 12" 12" 4"
A
B
C
BKT14X12X6S* 14" 12" 6"
A
B
C
BKT11X13X6S* 11" 13" 6"
A
B
C
A

o
ra
tive
 M
illw
o
rk
DECORATIVE MILLWORK
1.800.446.3040
29
Timber Brackets & Corbels
                                                                                   Stainable continued
Timber Corbels
                                 Bullnose Stainable
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
COR24X6X6S* 24" 6" 6"
A
B
C
 COROGF15X7S* 14 1/2" 7 1/4" 6"
A
B
C
CORBN14X8X6S* 14" 7 1/4" 5 1/4"
A
B
C
CORBN14X10X6S* 14" 9 1/4" 5 1/4"
CORBN16X8X4S* 16" 7 1/4" 3 1/4"
CORBN18X6X4S* 18" 5 1/4" 3 1/4"
CORBN18X12X6S* 18" 11 1/4" 5 1/4"
CORBN22X10X6S* 22" 9 1/4" 5 1/4"
CORBN24X6X6S* 24" 5 1/4" 5 1/4"
COR21X6X12S* 21" 12" 6"
A
B
C
* Product has open cavity
* Product has open cavity
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
COR7X15X4S 7" 15" 4"
A
B
C
BKT12X18X6S 12" 18" 6"
COROG34X19S* 33 3/4" 18 3/4" 7 3/8" B
CA
D
e
c
o
ra
tiv
e
 M
illw
o
rk
30 STONE & TIMBER
Timber Corbels
                                         Cove Stainable
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
CORCV18X6X4S* 18" 5 1/4" 3 1/4"
CORCV18X6X6S* 18" 5 1/4" 5 1/4"
CORCV18X8X4S* 18" 7 1/4" 3 1/4"
CORCV18X8X6S* 18" 7 1/4" 5 1/4"
CORCV18X10X6S* 18" 9 1/4" 5 1/4"
CORCV18X12X6S* 18" 11 1/4" 5 1/4"
COR24X8X6S* 24" 8" 6"
 COR16X5X3S* 16" 5 3/8" 3 3/8"
A
B
C
 BKT36X7X8S* 36" 7" 8"
BKT7X13X7S* 13" 7 1/4" 7 1/2"
A
B
C
COR24X7X5S* 24" 7 1/2" 5 1/2"
A
B
C
 COR48X7X5S* 48" 7 1/2" 5 1/2"
A
B
C
A

o
ra
tive
 M
illw
o
rk
DECORATIVE MILLWORK
1.800.446.3040
31
Timber Corbels
                                                      Stainable
Timber Corbels
                               Decorative Stainable
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall WIdth (C)
 COR24X5X5S* 24" 5 1/2" 5 1/2"
 COR16X7X3S* 16" 7 1/4" 3 1/4"
COR16X7X5S* 16" 7 1/4" 5 1/2"
CORA24X16X4S 24" 8" 4"
 BKT18X9X3S* 18" 9" 3"
COR14X6X8S* 14" 6" 8"
 COR24X16X4S 24" 16" 4"
A
B
C
A

C
D
e
c
o
ra
tiv
e
 M
illw
o
rk
32 STONE & TIMBER
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BMRTS4X4X24S* 24" 3 1/4" 3 1/4"
BMRTS6X4X12S* 12" 5 1/4" 3 1/4"
BMRTS6X4X24S* 24" 5 1/4" 3 1/4"
BMRTS6X6X12S* 12" 5 1/4" 5 1/4"
BMRTS6X6X24S* 24" 5 1/4" 5 1/4"
BMRTS8X4X12S* 12" 7 1/4" 3 1/4"
BMRTS8X4X24S* 24" 7 1/4" 3 1/4"
BMRTS8X6X24S* 24" 7 1/4" 5 1/4"
BMRTBN8X4X15S* 15"
8 / 12 Pitch
7 3/4" 4"
BMRTBN8X4X30S* 30" 7 3/4" 4"
Timber Rafter Tails
Stainable
Timber Rafter Tails
Double-Ended Stainable
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
BMRTDE8X4X40S* 40" 8" 4"
BMRTDE6X3X32S*
BMRTDE6X4X36S*
32"
36"
6"
6"
3"
4"
BMRTDE9X3X32S* 32" 9" 3"
BMRTDE9X4X36S* 36" 9" 4"
BMRTDE8X3X36S* 36" 8" 3"
C
A
B
C

E
B D
C
FMS8X8X2W^ 8" 8" 2 11/16" 3 11/16" 2"
A
E
B D
C
Timber Decorative Panel**
                                                                                             Stainable
**Panels are designed for decorative use only and cannot be used in a structural rail containment applications
Part Number Width / Height (A, B) Thickness (C)
DA10X10SQXS 10" 1"
DA12X12SQXS 12" 3 1/2"
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
COR16X8S* 16" 8" 6"
 COR8X9X4S* 8" 9" 4"
CA
B
BMCRT25X12X6S* 25" 12" 6"
C
A
B
BMRTA10X5X45S* 45" 11 3/16" 5 13/32"
* Product has open cavity
D
e
c

Functional Part
Number Vent Area
CLV14X18S 14" 18" FCLV14X18S 9 Sq. In.
CLV22X31S 22" 31 1/2" FCLV22X31S 41 Sq. In.
Diameter
Timber Round Louver
Brick Mould Style Stainable
Timber Vertical Louver
Brick Mould Style Stainable
Timber Cathedral Louver
Brick Mould Style Stainable
Decorative Part
Number Width Height
Functional Part
 Number Vent Area
LV12X18S 12" 18" FLV12X18S 10 Sq. In.
LV14X18S 14" 18" FLV14X18S 11 Sq. In.
LV12X24S 12" 24" FLV12X24S 16 Sq. In.
LV16X24S 16" 24" FLV16X24S 21 Sq. In.
LV18X24S 18" 24" FLV18X24S 24 Sq. In.
LV20X30S 20" 30" FLV20X30S 35 Sq. In.
Louvers
Fypon® louvers add aesthetic appeal to any gable, our functional timber
louvers provide additional ventilation for attics in the summer. Serving as

BKT13X18X8S 24 BRACKET, TIMBER TEXTURE
BKT14X12X6S 28 CORBEL, TIMBER TEXTURE
BKT14X16X3.5S 24 BRACKET, TIMBER TEXTURE
BKT14X16X4S 24 BRACKET, TIMBER TEXTURE
BKT14X16X6S 24 BRACKET, TIMBER TEXTURE
BKT14X30X7.5S 25 BRACKET, TIMBER TEXTURE
BKT16X18X4S 25 BRACKET, TIMBER TEXTURE
BKT16X32X4S 25 BRACKET, TIMBER TEXTURE
BKT18X18X3X1S 24 BRACKET, TIMBER TEXTURE
BKT18X20X3S 25 BRACKET, TIMBER TEXTURE
BKT18X24X3X2S 25 BRACKET, TIMBER TEXTURE
BKT18X9X3S 31 BRACKET, TIMBER TEXTURE
BKT21X20X6S 25 BRACKET, TIMBER TEXTURE
BKT22.5X27.5X5.5S 25 BRACKET, TIMBER TEXTURE
BKT22X24X4S 25 BRACKET, TIMBER TEXTURE
BKT22X24X4S-1 24 BRACKET, TIMBER TEXTURE
BKT22X24X6S 24 BRACKET, TIMBER TEXTURE
BKT22X30X6S 26 BRACKET, TIMBER TEXTURE
BKT22X30X8S 25 BRACKET, TIMBER TEXTURE
BKT24X18X4S 24 BRACKET, TIMBER TEXTURE
BKT26X24X4S 24 BRACKET, TIMBER TEXTURE
BKT26X24X6S 24 BRACKET, TIMBER TEXTURE
BKT28X32X4S 25 BRACKET, TIMBER TEXTURE
BKT32X31X5S 34 BRACKET, TIMBER TEXTURE
BKT36X7X8S 30 BRACKET, TIMBER TEXTURE
BKT4X8S 31 BRACKET, TIMBER TEXTURE

PART NUMBER PAGE DESCRIPTION
BM4X5X192S 34 BRACKET, TIMBER TEXTURE
BMCDR4X3X168S 35 BEAM, TIMBER TEXTURE
BMCDR8X6X168S 35 BEAM, TIMBER TEXTURE
BMCE4X8X144S 35 BRACKET, TIMBER TEXTURE
BMCRT25X12X6S 33 BEAM, TIMBER TEXTURE, RAFTER TAIL
BMD4X8X144S 34 BEAM, TIMBER TEXTURE
BMD4X8X48S 34 BEAM, TIMBER TEXTURE
BMM10X15X234S 35 BEAM, TIMBER TEXTURE, MESA
BMM6X8X144S 35 BEAM, TIMBER TEXTURE, MESA
BMM6X8X234S 35 BEAM, TIMBER TEXTURE, MESA
BMM8X10X234S 35 BEAM, TIMBER TEXTURE, MESA
BMRTA10X5X45S 33 RAFTER TAIL, TIMBER TEXTURE
BMRTBN8X4X15S 32 RAFTER TAIL, TIMBER TEXTURE
BMRTBN8X4X30S 32 RAFTER TAIL, TIMBER TEXTURE
BMRTDE6X3X32S 32 RAFTER TAIL, TIMBER TEXTURE
BMRTDE6X4X36S 32 RAFTER TAIL, TIMBER TEXTURE
BMRTDE8X3X36S 32 RAFTER TAIL, TIMBER TEXTURE
BMRTDE8X4X40S 32 BRACKET, TIMBER TEXTURE
BMRTDE9X3X32S 32 RAFTER TAIL, TIMBER TEXTURE